Position

Deputy Director Of Public

Works

Public Works Supervisor

Public Works Supervisor

Public Works Supervisor

Public Works Supervisor

Customer Service
Representative

Customer Service
Representative

Customer Service
Representative

Executive Assistant |

Management Analyst |

Customer Service
Representative

Customer Service
Representative

Customer Service
Representative

Other Positions Held City

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Department

Solid Waste
Administration

Solid Waste
Administration

Solid Waste
Administration

Solid Waste
Administration

Solid Waste
Administration

Solid Waste
Administration

Solid Waste
Administration

Solid Waste
Administration

Solid Waste
Administration

Solid Waste
Administration

Solid Waste
Administration
Solid Waste
Administration

Solid Waste
Administration

Total Wages

$120,068

$90,193

$86,704

$66,524

$64,954

$57,061

$51,291

$48,564

$48,024

$46,625

$45,986

$41,282

$29,533

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$25,786

$23,305

$23,284

$21,540

$21,368

$22,073

$22,300

$22,258

$21,996

$22,503

$22,222

$21,457

$20,062



