Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Director Of Public Works		Redding	Solid Waste Administration	\$120,068	\$25,786
Public Works Supervisor		Redding	Solid Waste Administration	\$90,193	\$23,305
Public Works Supervisor		Redding	Solid Waste Administration	\$86,704	\$23,284
Public Works Supervisor		Redding	Solid Waste Administration	\$66,524	\$21,540
Public Works Supervisor		Redding	Solid Waste Administration	\$64,954	\$21,368
Customer Service Representative		Redding	Solid Waste Administration	\$57,061	\$22,073
Customer Service Representative		Redding	Solid Waste Administration	\$51,291	\$22,300
Customer Service Representative		Redding	Solid Waste Administration	\$48,564	\$22,258
Executive Assistant I		Redding	Solid Waste Administration	\$48,024	\$21,996
Management Analyst l		Redding	Solid Waste Administration	\$46,625	\$22,503
Customer Service Representative		Redding	Solid Waste Administration	\$45,986	\$22,222
Customer Service Representative		Redding	Solid Waste Administration	\$41,282	\$21,457
Customer Service Representative		Redding	Solid Waste Administration	\$29,533	\$20,062